## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

n nicknet	•		his well)			
Lease Owner PICKREI			<u> </u>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
Address 205 LI	TWIN BLDG., WIC	CHITA, KS.	67202			
Lease (Farm Name)	REIFSCHNEIDER '	"D" #2		Well 1	No	
Well Location						
County	Lane	Total Dept	th 4610	Fie	ld Name	
Oil Well Gas We						
Well Log attached wit	h this applica	ition as requ	uired	Yes	<del> </del>	
Date and hour pluggin	g is desired t	o begin		12-20-79	Comp. @	4:00AM
REGULATIONS OF THE ST	sentative auth	ON COMMISSION	N. e in charge	of pluggi	ng operat:	ions:
REGULATIONS OF THE ST	ATE CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSION	N. e in charge	of pluggi	ng operat:	ions:
REGULATIONS OF THE ST	ATE CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSION	N. e in charge	of pluggi	ng operat:	ions:
REGULATIONS OF THE ST	ATE CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSION	N. e in charge	of pluggi	ng operat:	ions:
REGULATIONS OF THE ST  Name of company repre  Herb Fr  Plugging Contractor _  Address	esentative authorench PICKRELL DR 205 Litwin	orized to be  ACRILLING COMPA  Bldg., Wichingging this was	o in charge ddress 52 ANY ita, Ks. 6	e of plugging 229 Ridgeway Lice	ng operation, Great E	ions: Bend, Ks. 675
REGULATIONS OF THE ST	esentative authorench PICKRELL DR 205 Litwin	orized to be  ACRILLING COMPA  Bldg., Wichingging this was	o in charge ddress 52 ANY ita, Ks. 6	e of plugging 229 Ridgeway Lice	ng operation, Great E	ions: Bend, Ks. 675
Name of company representations of the ST  Name of company representation Herb Fr  Plugging Contractor  Address  Invoice covering assessmane	esentative authorench PICKRELL DR 205 Litwin PSSMent for plu PICKRELL DR	orized to be ActilLING COMPABILLING COMPA	o in charge didress 524NY ita, Ks. (control should have been should have b	e of plugging 229 Ridgeway Lice 57530	ng operation, Great E	ions: Bend, Ks. 675
Name of company representations of the ST  Name of company representation Herb Fr  Plugging Contractor  Address  Invoice covering asse	esentative authorichench PICKRELL DR 205 Litwin Essment for plu PICKRELL DR 205 LITWIN	orized to be  Ac  RILLING COMPA  Bldg., Wichingging this we  RILLING COMPA  BLDG., WICHI	o in charge ddress 52 ANY ita, Ks. 6 vell should	e of plugging 229 Ridgeway Lice 57530	ng operation, Great E	ions: Bend, Ks. 675
Name of company representations of the ST  Name of company representation Herb Fr  Plugging Contractor  Address  Invoice covering assessmane  Address	esentative authorichench PICKRELL DR 205 Litwin Essment for plu PICKRELL DR 205 LITWIN	orized to be  ACRILLING COMPA  Bldg., Wichingging this ward the second compa  RILLING COMPA  BLDG., WICHI	o in charge ddress 52 ANY ita, Ks. 6 vell should	e of plugging 229 Ridgeway Lice 57530	operation, Great E	ions:  Bend, Ks. 675  431/  Control of the control



JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY Carol J. Larson, Executive Secretary

Chairman Commissioner State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

December 27, 1979

## WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Reifschneider "D" Well No. 2 NW SE SE, Sec.17-185-29W Lane County 46071 Pickrell Drilling Company

Pickrell Drilling Company 205 Litwin Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

## Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, Box 9, Palco, Kansas 67657

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well